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BOXER SYN 4-STROKE 15W50 
Synthetic Powered Performance 4-Stroke Motorcycle Oil 

 

 

Description 
 

Boxer Syn 4-Stroke15W50 is a superior high-quality four-stroke motorcycle oil on a  

synthetic base to which an advanced additives package was added. 

It was specially formulated for use in four-stroke boxer engines, both for fast as well as  

city traffic. 

It contains the following features: 

• Prevents slipping of wet clutches 

• Good detergent and dispersant action 

• Outstanding protection for a prolonged engine life  

• Excellent protection against wear and oxidation 

• Excellent viscosity stability 

• It reduces oil consumption 

 
Quality level API 

JASO 

SG-SJ 

MA2 

           

  

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application Specially formulated and tested for use in four-stroke boxer engines. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

0.877 

134 

17.6 

146 

-37 

235 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


